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                    WEGO (Web Gene Ontology Annotation Plot) is a simple but useful tool for visualizing, comparing and plotting GO (Gene Ontology) annotation results. As the GO vocabulary became more and more popular, WEGO was widely adopted and used in many researches. Therefore we have updated WEGO 2.0 in 2018. Here are some changes we’ve made:

                    1. The limit of input file numbers was cancelled. Now the users could upload as many files as they want with one operation.

                    2. We have added the reference data of 9 species for users selection.

                    3. Besides the traditional WEGO histogram, WEGO 2.0 outputs an additional type of bar graph showing GO terms with significant gene number differences.
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                                Drag an input file here or click to select.

                                Please select the corresponding file format below according to uploaded file.

                                
                                    File Size Limit:20M

                                    

                                    Supported file formats：native format, XML format, TXT format, RAW format, GAF format

                                

                            

                        

                        
                            

                                
                                    
                                        File format 

                                    

                                    
                                        
                                            Native Format
XML Format
Txt Format
Raw Format
GAF Format


                                        

                                    

                                    

                                


                                
                                
                                    Gene Ontology Files

                                

                                
                                    
                                        2018-11-01
2018-09-01
2018-08-01
2018-07-01
2018-06-01
2018-05-01
2018-03-01
2018-02-01
2018-01-01
2017-12-01
2017-11-01
2017-10-01
2017-09-01
2017-08-01
2017-07-01
2017-06-01
2017-05-01
2017-04-01
2017-03-01
2017-02-01
2017-01-01
2016-12-01
2016-11-01
2016-10-01
2016-09-01
2016-08-01
2016-07-01
2016-06-01
2016-05-01
2016-04-01
2016-03-01
2016-02-01
2016-01-01
2015-12-01
2015-11-01
2015-10-01
2015-09-01
2015-08-01
2015-07-01
2015-06-01
2015-05-01
2015-04-01
2015-03-01
2015-02-01
2015-01-01
2014-12-01
2014-11-01
2014-10-01
2014-09-01
2014-08-01
2014-07-01
2014-06-01
2014-05-01
2014-04-01
2014-03-01
2014-02-01
2014-01-01
2013-12-01
2013-11-01
2013-10-01
2013-09-01
2013-08-01
2013-07-01
2013-06-01
2013-05-01
2013-04-01
2013-03-01
2013-02-01
2013-01-01
2012-12-01
2012-11-01
2012-10-01
2012-09-01
2012-08-01
2012-07-01
2012-06-01
2012-05-01
2012-04-01
2012-03-01
2012-02-01
2012-01-01
2011-12-01
2011-11-01
2011-10-01
2011-09-01
2011-08-01
2011-07-01
2011-06-01
2011-05-01
2011-04-01
2011-03-01
2011-02-01
2011-01-01
2010-12-01
2010-11-01
2010-10-01
2010-09-01
2010-08-01
2010-07-01
2010-06-01
2010-05-01
2010-04-01
2010-03-01
2010-02-01
2010-01-01
2009-12-01
2009-11-01
2009-10-01
2009-09-01
2009-08-01
2009-07-01
2009-06-01
2009-05-01
2009-04-01
2009-03-01
2009-02-01
2009-01-01
2008-12-01
2008-11-01
2008-10-01
2008-09-01
2008-08-01
2008-07-01
2008-06-01
2008-05-01
2008-04-01
2008-03-01
2008-02-01
2008-01-01
2007-12-01
2007-11-01
2007-10-01
2007-09-01
2007-08-01
2007-07-01
2007-06-01
2007-05-01
2007-04-01
2007-03-01
2007-02-01
2007-01-01
2006-12-01
2006-11-01
2006-10-01
2006-09-01
2006-08-01
2006-07-01
2006-06-01
2006-05-01
2006-04-01
2006-03-01
2006-02-01
2006-01-01
2005-12-01
2005-11-01
2005-10-01
2005-09-01
2005-08-01
2005-07-01
2005-06-01
2005-05-01
2005-04-01
2005-03-01
2005-02-01
2005-01-01
2004-12-01
2004-11-01
2004-10-01
2004-09-01
2004-08-01
2004-07-01
2004-06-01
2004-05-01
2004-04-01
2004-03-01
2004-02-01
2004-01-01
2003-12-01
2003-11-01
2003-10-01
2003-09-01
2003-08-01
2003-07-01
2003-06-01
2003-05-01
2003-04-01
2003-03-01
2003-02-01
2003-01-01
2002-12-01
2002-11-01
2002-10-01
2002-09-01
2002-08-01
2002-07-01
2002-06-01
2002-05-01
2002-04-01
2002-03-01
2002-02-01
2002-01-01
2001-12-01
2001-11-01
2001-10-01
2001-09-01
2001-08-01
2001-07-01
2001-06-01
2001-05-01
2001-04-01


                                    

                                

                                

                                


                                
                                
                                    Reference

                                

                                
                                    
                                        None
Baker's yeast
C.elegans
E.coli
House mouse
Human
Fruit fly
Norway rat
Rice
Zebrafish
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                    Reference Statement
                    
                        
                            	Common name	Species	Gene count	Database
	Baker's yeast	Saccharomyces cerevisiae	6476	SGD Stanford University
	C.elegans	Caenorhabditis elegans	15165	WormBase
	E.coli	Escherichia coli	3545	PortEco
	House mouse	Mus musculus	24502	MGI
	Human	Homo sapiens	19473	GO Annotations EBI
	Fruit fly	Drosophila melanogaster	14396	FlyBase
	Norway rat	Rattus norvegicus	19548	RGD
	Rice	Oryza sativa	30557	Gramene
	Zebra danio	Danio rerio	22504	ZFIN
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